### रवशासी राज्य चिकित्सा महाविद्यालय (उ०प्र०)



### वाह्य रोगी टिकट

जनपद-हरदोई

258349 (कोबल 15 दिनों तक मान्य)

पंजीकरण संख्या : 25834

दिनांक....0

दिनांक	उपचार
	166
	Vn < 616 P
	`6[6 P
	Code cul Axis SCVA N
	RLE - CH Axis SCVA NO
	LLE - +0.25 180° 6/6 +2
	use sépocée glasses.
Rece	mended for watering specto
	LINE MS FIRE
	A WATER
	Dr. Raymora Kumper.  Assistant Professor  Assistant of Ophthalmology Hards
	Dr. Raymon Mess Mess Mess March
	Repartment of Medical Co
	utonomous

## APPENDIX VIII Form of Certigicates A and B

Twenty leven thought sever had fifty vine of.  That the patient is/was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And ise the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And ise the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And ise the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And ise the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And ise the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And ise the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient is was suffering from Pseudophafier pv. And is the patient pv. And is the pv. And is the patient pv. And is the pv. And is the patient pv. And is	conjuged in the		
(To be completed in the cause of patients who are not admitted to hospital for treatment)  IDr. Swilk Swel hereby certify  (a) that I charged and received Rs. 1500 for consultation on 150 lleshous (dates to be given) at my consulting room at the residence of patient.  (b) that I charged and received Rs. for administering intra-muscular-injections on sub-cutaneous at my consulting room at the residence of the patient.  (c) that the injections administered were for immunising or prophy lactic purposes. were not.  (d) that the patient has under treatment at hospital/ my consulting room and the undermentioned medicines prescribed by me in this connection were essential for the recovery/ prevention of serious, deterioration in the modition on the patient. The medicines are not stocked in the v. for supply to private patient.  In name of the hospital) and do not include propriatary preparations for reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or General Syle Drops APO32189 - 14:10:23 Sylo Walleshow Caysuk Sylonge - All No. Pater Caysuk Sylonge - All No.	Thorogan the same		**************
hereby certify  (a) that I charged and received Rs. 1500 for consultation on DIIIology (dates to be given) at my consulting room at the residence of patient.  (b) that I charged and received Rs. for administering intra-muscular-injections on sub-cutaneous at my consulting room at the residence of the patient.  (c) that the injections administered were for immunising or prophy lactic purposes. were not.  (d) that the patient has under treatment at hospital/ my consulting room and the undermentioned medicines prescribed by me in this connection were essential for the recovery/ prevention of serious, deterioration in the room of the patient. The medicines are not stocked in the variable of the hospital and do not include propriatary preparations for reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or AME OF MEDICINES  Capsule Energy APO 32189 - 191023  Capsule Energy APO 32189  Cap	CERTIFIC	CTE A	*
(a) that I charged and received Rs	(To be completed in the cause of patient for treatment)	s who are not admits	ted to hospital
that the injections administered were for immunising or prophy lactic burposes.  d) that the patient has under treatment at hospital/ my consulting room and the undermentioned medicines prescribed by me in this connection on the undermention of serious, deterioration in the one of the recovery/ prevention of serious, deterioration in the notion on the patient. The medicines are not stocked in the v. mame of the hospital) and do not include propriatary preparations for reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or for the first substances of equal therepeutic value are available nor for the first substances of equal therepeutic value are available nor for the first substances of equal therefore the first substance of equal therefore the experiment substance of equal therefore the first substance of equal ther	(a) that I charged and received Rs/S	at my consulting	room at the
reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or Genteal Syle Drops APO 32189 - 14.10.23  PRECISION EYE CARE - 45189 - 19.10.23  That the patient is/was suffering for a gental by me in this connection to me in the recovery/prevention of serious, deterioration in the condition on the patient.  The medicines are not stocked in the v.  In ame of the hospital) and do not include propriatary preparations for reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or reparations which are primarily/foods, toilets or Genteal Syle Drops APO 32189 - 14.10.23  PRICE  219.00  Total = 27759=00  Total = 27759=00  Total = 27759=00  That the patient is/was suffering for a leaded of the precision of the condition of the precision of the patient is/was suffering for a leaded of the precision of the patient is/was suffering for a leaded of the precision of the patient is/was suffering for a leaded of the precision of the patient is/was suffering for a leaded of the precision of the patient is/was suffering for a leaded of the patient is/w	c) that the injections administered were	for immunising or	prophy lactic
Twenty seven thoused seve and fifty vive of. Dr. Sunil Kom	rere essential for the recovery/ prevention on the patient. The medicin on the patient. The medicin which cheaper substances of equal there reparations which are primarily/foods, to the enterior of the Sylvanian of the Drops APO 32 Capsule Energy — ABC Capsule Energy — ABC Capsule Energy — ABC Capsule Energy — ABC Chas	cribed by me in this n of serious, deterious, deterious are not stocked vate patient	ration in the ration in the d in the v.  arations for vailable nor  PRICE 219:00 25:00:00
that the patient is/was suffering for lead doll at Processor Free London		Total =	27759=00
The patient in which the first form of the fact of the			
THE PERSON OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON	that the patient is/was suffering from f. sunder my treatment from 9 /10/2023	sendophatia (DV)	Processon Ey A-1 and 182, Luck Ph. 2320062, 4069162,

that the X-ray, laboratory test, e.g., for which on expenditure of
y advice at(Name of hospital or laboratory)
for
pecialist consultation and that the necessary approval of the(Name of the Chief)
as required
ules (Administrative Medical Officer of State.)
that the patient did not required hospitalisationrequired.
Dr. Sunil Kumar Singh  Dr. Sunil Kumar Singh
Signature & Designation of the
A-1/11, Aligani, Luckno Medical Officer and hospital Ph: 2320062, 4069162, 9415020062 dispensary to which attached.
N.B.: Certificates not applicable should be struck off.  Certificates (a) is compulsory and must be filled my by the Medical
officer in all cases.
Dr. Sunil Kut Singledical Superinteandent
Dr. Sunil Kut Singh Rege. No. 3 Medical Superinteandent Precision Eye Care
I certify that the patiant has been under treatment at the
provided were the minimum which were essential for the patient's
treatment.
Place: Dr. Sunil Kuwar Sin Medical Superintendent .
Dated: Precision Eye Care
Parsed Amount Pr. 27759/-
Dured Smout 4.2
पतिपुरि
नोडल अधिकारी, धिकित्सा प्रतिपूर्ति कृते मुख्य शिकित्सा अ
कृते मुख्य व्यक्तिसा जा हर्निह

# TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the treatment of Sri/Smt. Ajay kr Sinustane was started in this hospital in Urgency/Emergency from <u>Iscuelophakier</u> ov for the treatment of 42.

N. Rin

(Signature of treating doctor)

Regd. No. 31132

Precision Eye Care

A-1/11, Aliganj, Lucknow-226 024
Ph: 2320062, 4069162, 9415020062



### Precision Eye Care

M.B.B.S.

Phone: (+91-522) 2320062, 4069162

9415020062, 9415320252

E-mail: precisioneyecare.lucknow@hotmail.com

Website - www.precisioneyecare.com

Consultation by prior appointment only.

Dr. (Mrs.) A.L. Singh Dr. Sunil K. Singh

M.S., K.G.M.C., Lucknow Fellow, L.V. Prasad Eye Institute

A 1/11, Sector B, Aligani,

Lucknow - 226024 Timings: 10 am to 1 pm,

Mon to Sat

Dr. Neeta Kumar M.B.B.S.D.N.B. (Ophtha.)

	SPH.	CYL.	AXIS	SPH.	CYL.	AXIS
Distance	_	0.25	60'	-	0.25	151
Reading	2.50	0.25	60	2.50	0.25	15



# Precision Eye Care

A 1/11, Sector B, Aliganj, Lucknow - 226 024

Cataract ● Glaucoma ● Cornea ● Contact Lenses ● Laser ● LASIK

Phone: (+91-522) 2320062, 4069162, 9415020062, 9415320252

Timing: Mon to Sat - 10 AM to 1 PM Sunday Closed

E-mail: precisioneyecare.lucknow@hotmail.com Website - www.precisioneyecare.org

Consultation by prior appointment only.

Dr. Sunil K. Singh

Dr. (Mrs.) A.L. Singh

Dr. Neeta Kumar

M.S., K.G.M.C., Lucknow. Fellow, L.V. Prasad Eye Institute,

M.B.B.S. Regd. No. 34553

M.B.B.S. D.N.B. (Ophtha.) Regd. No. 35978

Hyderabad. Regd. No. 31132

Mr. & Ajay Kumon Sonnasseng

M. R. NO-99240-94711.

1 - Piceudo phaken ou

Glarres

Genteal' uye duops

4 times dealy to continue

A-1/11, Aliranj, Lucknow - 226 024



## Precision Eye Care

A 1/11, Sector B, Aliganj, Lucknow - 226024

Ph.: 2320062, 4069162

Dated: 9/10/2023

Mr. A.K. Syjuastane Received from Though fine

as charge for:-

**CONSULTATION FEES** 

OTHER

Precision Eve Care A-1/11, Aliganj, Lucknow - 226 024 Ph: 2320062, 4069162, 9415020062

For Precision Eye Care

CASH | CREDIT CARD

GSTIN : 09ABHFA9244J1Z2

#### MASTER/VISA MAESTRO

Delivery time in Rx Lenses minimum 7 days. Delay in delivery due to unavoidable circumstances shall not be the responsibility of the firm.



A-6/C, Near Nehru Bal Vatika Lucknow Ph.: 0522-4244954

Ph.: 0522-4244954 contactwithabc@gmail.com

ADDRESS			).O.B. (AGE :	PIN		Tel. (M) : (R) :	
EYE	SPH	CYL	AXIS	1	IPD	(0):	
RIGHT			7003	ADD	- IFD	BOOKING DATE	9-10-23
LEFT		1	11/1/2/200		HEIGHT	DELIVERY	14-10-2008.n
SPECS		19/4	01101 (0000)			PLEASE RING	BEFORE COMING
		*	144			TOTAL	25500
	. Asma we	100	2011		12890	ADVANCE	25500
	Zeiss. ?	BDV. DVI	3P.15		17300	BALANCE	Aul.
	IS	Marin Harris	Sunil Kumpr	Singh	Midwell of the second		not be changed or cancelled. within 60 days atherwise the order lled and the advance paid will not
CONTACT LEN	the same of the sa		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OWNE				

### Terms and Conditions

- Orders once placed cannot be exchanged or cancelled
- Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged. 2.
- Delays in deliveries, if any due to unavoidable circumstances are Regretted. 3.
- Company's liability ceases as soon as the delivery is made. 4.
- Orders not collected within 90 days from the due date will be cancelled and the advance paid will be forfeited. 5.
- Prices are inclusive of taxes and other statutory dues. 6.
- Advance amount for the lenses and frame shall be payable at the time of placing the orders at the rate of 100% for the lenses 7. and 50% for the frames.
- Where customers produce prescriptions Company's liability is limited to dispensing the spectacles strictly according to those 8.
- It is the resposibility of the customers to check the goods sold for any defect or breakage before taking delivery. No claim will be accepted thereafter.
- Company gives cognizance only to computer generated Invoice. 10.
- Delivery of items subject to realization of cheque. 11.

14.

- ABC Chashmewale will not be responsible for any damages to Customers own products during custody with ABC 12. Chashmewale.
- ABC Chashmewale reserves the right to modify these terms and conditions. 13.
  - "In case of any disputes Lucknow courts alone shall have the jurisdiction to deal with any such disputes."

```
TAX INVOICE
**************************************
         ABC CHASHMEWALE LLP ALIGANJ
 A-6/C Near Nehru Bal Vatika,Aliganj
 LUCKNOW
 TEL .0522-4244954
 GST-09ABHFA9244J172
****
DATE: 14/10/2023 TIME: 12:41:55 PM
CASH MEMO:SLGALG-1802
CASHIER: ALG
Customer Name:AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTVA194691
GSIIN NO. :
                       QTY AMOUNT
                                    ITEM DESC
          BRAND
HSN
                      1 12890.00 1142 3018
90031900 EMPORTO A
                        1 8650.00 ZEISS LIG
90015000 ZEISS
 HTS 3DV DVBP 1.50
                        1 8650.00 ZEISS L1G
 90015000 ZEISS
 HTS 3DV DVBP 1.50
       ITEMS:
 TOTAL
 YOU SERVED BY: SHER STNGH RANA
                     N'R
                                   30190.00
 TOTAL
   Discount Amt.:
Dr. Sunil Kumar Singh
Regd. No. 31132

ILL AMOUNT
Precision Eye Care
                                    4690.00
                                   25500.00
 BILL AMOUNT
          2320 PAYMENT SUMMARY 0062
                                        0.00
 CASH
 CREDIT CARD
                                   10500.00
                                :
                                   15000.00
 ADV AMOUNT
                GST SUMMARY
                              SGST TAX TOTAL
           RATE% CGST
  TAXABLE
  22767.8 GST 12% 1366.08 1366.08 25500.0
                    1366.08 1366.08 25500.0
  22767.8
  Terms and conditions apply.
  Use both hands to wear and remove your
  spectacle.[Use lens cleaning sprays to
  clean your spectacle lenses.[Use only
  microfiber cloth to wipe your lenses.
  Clean your spectacle with plain water, at
  least once a day.[Visit your optician for periodic re-adjustment of your spectacle.]
  Do not leave your spectacle face down on
  a table or any rough surface. Keep your
  spectacle away from heat. |Do not put your
  spectacle on top of your car dash board.
  Never apply any abrasives, solvents or any
other chemical to your spectacle, most
frames and lenses may be damaged beyond
repair.[All spectacle frames & lenses
   require cautious handling.[All disputes
 subject to Lucknow jurisdiction only.
```

#### Shri Ganeshay Namah Tax Invoice

### SHIV MEDICALS

C-26, ALKAPURI, SECTOR-C, ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW.

Phone No:0522-2330286 Mobile:9335903676 GST NO. 09ACSPA5445K1Z7			D.L.	No.		220000						
		KUMAR SRIVASTAVA KUMAR SINGH		BILL N			32189 10/202	3				
RACK	Qu	anti PARTICULARS	PACK	BATCH	Exp	o-Dt	M.R.P	.  RATE	IGST	Am	ount	1
B0-1 E0-3		1 GENTEAL EYE DROPS	10ML  1*10	4582  0986	103/			0 219.0 0 180.0			9.001	

No Of Product 2	SUB TOTAL	: 759.00	
	ROUNDING NET AMOUNT	759.00	y-
Rupees Seven Hundred Fift	cy-Nine Only	Dr. Sunil Kumar S Regd. No.	31132
Terms & Conditions	For	- SHIV MEDICALS Precision Eye C	-226 024
subject to LUCKNOW juri		Ph: 2320062, 4069162, 94	15020062

PLEASE GET VERIFY MDICINES FROM PRESCRIPTION BY DR. BEFORE USE.